www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Embedded Intel Pentium M or Celeron M processor
System Memory 1 x 200-pin SODIMM sockets, DDR2 400/533 MHz up to 2 GB
2nd Cache Memory 2 MB on the Pentium M processor or 512 KB on the Celeron M processor
System Chipset Intel 915GM GMCH/ICH6M Chipset 533 MHz FSB

(82541PI)PCI BUS
SOM-5780 Series
Ordering Information
SOM Module
Part No. CPU LAN
SOM-5780FL-0AA1E Intel Socket 478 10/100
SOM-5780FL-S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 373 @ 1.0 GHz 10/100
SOM-5780FL-S4A1E Intel Pentium M LV 738 @ 1.4 GHz 10/100
SOM-5780FL-S8A1E Intel PentiumM 745 @ 1.8 GHz 10/100
SOM-5780FL-U0A1E Intel Pentium M 760 @ 2.0 GHz 10/100
SOM-5780FG-0AA1E Intel Socket 478 GbE
SOM-5780FG-S0A1E Intel Celeron M ULV 373 @ 1.0 GHz GbE
SOM-5780FG-S4A1E Intel Pentium M LV 738 @ 1.4 GHz GbE
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5700-00A2E Development Board for SOM-Express Rev.A2
SOM-DB5700G-00A2E Development Board for SOM-Express GLAN Rev.A2